Lake Hills Maintenance Corporation
Meeting of the Board of Directors
Executive Session Agenda
March 10, 2014

815pm. L
1.
1.

IV.

VL

9:00 pm.  VIL

Call to Order
Management Report
Minutes

Hearings

Unfinished Business
A. Counter Offer

New Business
A. Attorney Matters
1. Recommendation For Enforcement of Judgment
B. Homeowner Requests
1. Fine Waiver 658-55
C. Informational Items
1. Attorney Status Report
2. Aged Accounts Receivable
3. Legal Correspondence.

Adjournment

EM1

1-2

414

15-45

46-53

54-64
65-67

The information contained in this report is confidential and is intended for the sole use of the members of the Board of
Directors. NOTE: This meeting is closed to the membership per Civil Code 1363.05. This notice is required per Civil

Code 1363.05.




