Lake Hills Maintenance Corporation Meeting of the Board of Directors Executive Session Agenda March 10, 2014

8:15 p.m.	I.	Call to Order	<u>Pg. #</u>
	II.	Management Report	EM1
	III.	Minutes	1-2
	IV.	Hearings	3
	V.	Unfinished Business A. Counter Offer	4-14
	VI.	New Business A. Attorney Matters 1. Recommendation For Enforcement of Judgment B. Homeowner Requests 1. Fine Waiver 658-55 C. Informational Items 1. Attorney Status Report 2. Aged Accounts Receivable 3. Legal Correspondence.	15-45 46-53 54-64 65-67
9:00 p.m.	VII.	Adjournment	